
Community Reparations Commission

Meeting Schedule 2023

DATE TIME LOCATION

Monday, January 9, 2023* 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, February 20, 2023 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, March 20, 2023 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, April 24, 2023* 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, May 15, 2023 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, June 12, 2023* 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, July 17, 2023 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, August 21, 2023 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, September 18, 2023 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, October 16, 2023 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, November 6, 2023* 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

Monday, December 4, 2023* 6pm - 8pm Harrah’s Civic Center - Banquet Room

*January, April, June, November and December dates have been changed due to
holidays and events at the Civic Center.

*Regular scheduled meetings will take place on the 3rd Monday of each month
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